
Staff are 
Wearing Masks 

  

 
Staff look different today 

because they are 
wearing a mask.  

 
A mask covers up the  

nose and mouth. 
 

    

 

Wearing masks will help 

to stop Coronavirus 
moving to lots of people. 
 

  

 
Staff must wear masks. 
It is the rules. 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/face-mask-2?_pos=2&_sid=edab0ec8d&_ss=r


   

 

 

 

 

 

 The mask keeps the staff 

safe while they help me.  

 

    

 

Masks help keep me safe 
from the Coronavirus. 

 
 

  

 
Staff look different with a 

mask on. This might 
make me feel scared. 

 
I can talk to staff and my 

family if I am scared.  
 



   

 

 

 

 

 

  

It might be hard to 
understand staff when 
they are wearing a mask. 

    

 

You can ask them to say 
it again.   
 

  

 
You can ask them to talk 

loudly.  

 
You can ask them to 

show you a picture.  
 


